
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: CHS BROADBENT BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1050m

16 December 2023 - 17:33

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.14
(0:05.69)

0:57.45
(0:11.02)

0:46.43
(0:10.92)

0:35.51
(0:11.37)

0:24.14
(0:12.10)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 FLANK SPEED 3 68.3 0:05.92 1:03.14 [1] 0:57.22 [6] 0:46.36 [2] 0:35.51 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 1:03.14 0:35.51

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:05.92) (0:10.86) (0:10.85) (0:11.37) (0:12.10) (0:12.04)

2 4 SUPER THIEF 4 67.2 0:06.13 1:03.31 [2] 0:57.18 [9] 0:45.80 [8] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.67 [6] 0:12.07 [4] 0.8L 0:34.97 +7

Brodie Loy 800m Overall (0:06.13) (0:11.38) (0:10.83) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:12.07)

3 5 INCOMPARABLE 11 67.0 0:05.93 1:03.41 [3] 0:57.48 [7] 0:45.85 [10] 0:35.03 [9] 0:23.54 [9] 0:11.96 [5] 1.3L 0:35.03 +14

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:05.93) (0:11.63) (0:10.82) (0:11.49) (0:11.58) (0:11.96)

4 11 COBURG 2 67.5 0:05.74 1:03.52 [4] 0:57.78 [2] 0:46.28 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:24.10 [4] 0:12.33 [3] 1.8L 0:35.41 +4

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:05.74) (0:11.50) (0:10.87) (0:11.31) (0:11.77) (0:12.33)

5 6 TITANS 7 68.4 0:05.69 1:03.57 [5] 0:57.88 [1] 0:46.86 [1] 0:35.83 [2] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.44 [2] 2L 0:35.83 +7

Paul Hamblin 1000m Overall (0:05.69) (0:11.02) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:12.44)

6 3 SPINNING SPIRIT 12 67.1 0:05.74 1:03.65 [6] 0:57.91 [3] 0:46.49 [5] 0:35.55 [5] 0:23.95 [7] 0:12.12 [7] 2.4L 0:35.55 +18

Olivia Kendal 800m Overall (0:05.74) (0:11.42) (0:10.94) (0:11.60) (0:11.83) (0:12.12)

7 7 NICCI DE ROSA 1 66.5 0:05.89 1:03.72 [7] 0:57.83 [5] 0:46.34 [7] 0:35.38 [7] 0:23.98 [8] 0:12.14 [8] 2.7L 0:35.38 +2

Savannah McCann 1000m Overall (0:05.89) (0:11.49) (0:10.96) (0:11.40) (0:11.84) (0:12.14)

8 9 COPPER SUNSET 9 68.3 0:06.16 1:03.95 [8] 0:57.79 [10] 0:46.42 [9] 0:35.52 [10] 0:23.90 [10] 0:11.97 [10] 4L 0:35.52 +12

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:06.16) (0:11.37) (0:10.90) (0:11.62) (0:11.93) (0:11.97)

9 12 KWINERN 8 67.7 0:05.82 1:04.13 [9] 0:58.31 [4] 0:47.35 [3] 0:36.33 [3] 0:24.83 [3] 0:12.61 [6] 5L 0:36.33 +13

Minonette Kennedy 1000m Overall (0:05.82) (0:10.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.50) (0:12.22) (0:12.61)

10 1 TURBOART 13 68.8 0:05.93 1:04.68 [10] 0:58.75 [8] 0:47.56 [4] 0:36.71 [4] 0:25.06 [5] 0:12.86 [9] 8L 0:36.71 +11

Tyler Leslight 1000m Overall (0:05.93) (0:11.19) (0:10.85) (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Electric (#13), Skiddaw (#2), Oracolo (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: STODDART TOOWOOMBA Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

16 December 2023 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.69
(0:08.67)

1:11.02
(0:10.93)

1:00.09
(0:11.66)

0:48.43
(0:11.92)

0:36.51
(0:12.06)

0:24.45
(0:12.46)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SIGOURNEY 10 65.6 0:09.30 1:19.69 [1] 1:10.39 [8] 0:59.20 [9] 0:47.60 [9] 0:35.70 [9] 0:23.57 [9] 0:35.70

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:09.30) (0:11.19) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:12.13) (0:11.93)

2 9 IRISH SALLY 5 66.5 0:09.01 1:20.01 [2] 1:11.00 [5] 0:59.94 [6] 0:48.45 [5] 0:36.48 [6] 0:24.30 [6] 0:36.48 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.06) (0:11.49) (0:11.97) (0:12.18) (0:12.09)

3 10 FLOP TURN RIVER 7 67.8 0:09.10 1:20.07 [3] 1:10.97 [7] 1:00.06 [5] 0:48.38 [7] 0:36.37 [8] 0:24.15 [8] 0:36.37 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:09.10) (0:10.91) (0:11.68) (0:12.01) (0:12.22) (0:12.07)

4 6 ALFA LILY 4 66.1 0:08.98 1:20.13 [4] 1:11.15 [4] 1:00.17 [3] 0:48.60 [4] 0:36.73 [4] 0:24.72 [3] 0:36.73 -4

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:08.98) (0:10.98) (0:11.57) (0:11.87) (0:12.01) (0:12.29)

5 4 UNION SPIRIT 12 66.7 0:09.54 1:20.39 [5] 1:10.85 [9] 0:59.91 [8] 0:48.45 [8] 0:36.77 [7] 0:24.70 [5] 0:36.77 +3

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:09.54) (0:10.94) (0:11.46) (0:11.68) (0:12.07) (0:12.29)

6 2 MENARI MAGIC 6 67.1 0:08.92 1:20.62 [6] 1:11.70 [3] 1:00.53 [7] 0:49.05 [6] 0:37.20 [5] 0:24.98 [4] 0:37.20 +0

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:12.22) (0:12.41)

7 1 BEEFEATERS 2 67.6 0:08.67 1:21.09 [7] 1:12.42 [1] 1:01.49 [1] 0:49.83 [1] 0:37.81 [2] 0:25.69 [2] 0:37.81 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.93) (0:11.66) (0:12.02) (0:12.12) (0:12.36)

8 7 MIDNIGHT GUN 3 67.4 0:08.87 1:21.41 [8] 1:12.54 [2] 1:01.59 [2] 0:50.08 [2] 0:38.23 [1] 0:26.17 [1] 0:38.23 -1

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.95) (0:11.51) (0:11.85) (0:12.06) (0:12.68)

9 5 BY BY BEAN 14 67.7 0:09.08 1:22.06 [9] 1:12.98 [6] 1:02.09 [4] 0:50.63 [3] 0:38.66 [3] 0:26.34 [7] 0:38.66 +5

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:09.08) (0:10.89) (0:11.46) (0:11.97) (0:12.32) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Bringme (#14), Bull Dimple Rum (#12), Mandalong Flag (#15), Kwami (#3), Zou Zouamore (#11), Temptress Katie (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: STODDART TOOWOOMBA Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

16 December 2023 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SIGOURNEY 10 65.6 0:09.30 0:11.64 [7] 1:19.69 0:35.70

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:11.64)

2 9 IRISH SALLY 5 66.5 0:09.01 0:12.21 [3] 1.8L 0:36.48 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

3 10 FLOP TURN RIVER 7 67.8 0:09.10 0:12.08 [6] 2L 0:36.37 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.08)

4 6 ALFA LILY 4 66.1 0:08.98 0:12.43 [1] 2.2L 0:36.73 -4

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

5 4 UNION SPIRIT 12 66.7 0:09.54 0:12.41 [5] 3.7L 0:36.77 +3

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

6 2 MENARI MAGIC 6 67.1 0:08.92 0:12.57 [8] 5L 0:37.20 +0

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:12.57)

7 1 BEEFEATERS 2 67.6 0:08.67 0:13.33 [2] 7.5L 0:37.81 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.33)

8 7 MIDNIGHT GUN 3 67.4 0:08.87 0:13.49 [4] 9.3L 0:38.23 -1

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:13.49)

9 5 BY BY BEAN 14 67.7 0:09.08 0:13.56 [9] 13.1L 0:38.66 +5

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:13.56)

Scratched: Bringme (#14), Bull Dimple Rum (#12), Mandalong Flag (#15), Kwami (#3), Zou Zouamore (#11), Temptress Katie (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOON FAMILY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1100m

16 December 2023 - 18:41

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.28
(0:07.88)

0:58.40
(0:11.19)

0:47.21
(0:11.73)

0:35.48
(0:11.97)

0:23.51
(0:11.79)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 JENCHICK BOOM 9 65.5 0:07.88 1:06.28 [1] 0:58.40 [1] 0:47.12 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.44 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 1:06.15 0:35.45

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.28) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:11.72) (0:11.72)

2 11 LOST MY NIGHTIE 2 65.6 0:08.32 1:06.94 [2] 0:58.62 [10] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.28 [9] 0:23.60 [7] 0:11.74 [5] 3.3L 0:35.28 -4

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.40) (0:11.94) (0:11.68) (0:11.86) (0:11.74)

3 12 LITTLEMISSCANCAN 11 66.8 0:07.90 1:06.96 [3] 0:59.06 [2] 0:47.89 [1] 0:36.16 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:12.31 [2] 3.5L 0:36.16 -1

Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:07.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:11.88) (0:12.31)

4 8 FEEASHIN MOON 6 67.0 0:08.25 1:07.49 [4] 0:59.24 [8] 0:48.19 [3] 0:36.56 [3] 0:24.57 [3] 0:12.41 [3] 5.8L 0:36.56 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:12.16) (0:12.41)

5 7 CRYPTIC SOUND 15 65.1 0:08.16 1:07.47 [5] 0:59.31 [5] 0:47.60 [10] 0:35.72 [10] 0:23.89 [8] 0:11.97 [6] 6.1L 0:35.72 +3

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.71) (0:11.88) (0:11.83) (0:11.92) (0:11.97)

6 6 CHIRRUP 1 64.7 0:07.97 1:07.45 [6] 0:59.48 [3] 0:48.08 [4] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.27 [4] 0:12.28 [4] 6.2L 0:36.33 -5

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:07.97) (0:11.40) (0:11.75) (0:12.06) (0:11.99) (0:12.28)

7 4 OUTTA BEAUTY 10 65.3 0:08.23 1:08.06 [7] 0:59.83 [7] 0:48.34 [8] 0:36.55 [8] 0:24.47 [9] 0:12.30 [7] 10L 0:36.55 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.49) (0:11.79) (0:12.08) (0:12.17) (0:12.30)

8 10 KICKS AND GIGGLES 14 62.2 0:08.77 1:08.21 [8] 0:59.44 [11] 0:47.55 [11] 0:35.70 [11] 0:24.04 [11] 0:12.22 [9] 10.3L 0:35.70 -6

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.89) (0:11.85) (0:11.66) (0:11.82) (0:12.22)

9 1 CACTUS CAN 12 66.1 0:08.25 1:09.40 [9] 1:01.15 [9] 0:49.80 [7] 0:38.01 [7] 0:25.73 [10] 0:12.91 [11] 17.6L 0:38.01 +5

Micheal McDonald 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.35) (0:11.79) (0:12.28) (0:12.82) (0:12.91)

10 5 TOTSPUR 5 65.9 0:07.98 1:09.49 [10] 1:01.51 [4] 0:50.04 [5] 0:38.32 [5] 0:26.24 [5] 0:13.63 [8] 18.6L 0:38.32 +1

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:07.98) (0:11.47) (0:11.72) (0:12.08) (0:12.61) (0:13.63)

Scratched: Heroic Desire (#13), Cailin Alainn (#14), Mr Dollar (#3), All Girls Sparkle (#15)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOON FAMILY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1100m

16 December 2023 - 18:41

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.28
(0:07.88)

0:58.40
(0:11.19)

0:47.21
(0:11.73)

0:35.48
(0:11.97)

0:23.51
(0:11.79)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 FALLGUY 8 66.5 0:08.21 1:09.63 [11] 1:01.42 [6] 0:50.15 [6] 0:38.41 [6] 0:26.29 [6] 0:13.60 [10] 19.1L 0:38.41 +5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.27) (0:11.74) (0:12.12) (0:12.69) (0:13.60)

Scratched: Heroic Desire (#13), Cailin Alainn (#14), Mr Dollar (#3), All Girls Sparkle (#15)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: CAM VINES AND BRAD PETRIE Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 19:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.04
(0:13.15)

0:59.89
(0:11.64)

0:48.25
(0:11.99)

0:36.26
(0:12.30)

0:23.96
(0:11.97)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TATTLE 3 64.1 0:11.76 1:13.09 [1] 0:59.54 [4] 0:47.77 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:23.66 [3] 0:11.90 [3] 1:13.38 0:35.60

Les Tilley Overall 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.77) (0:12.17) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:11.90)

2 11 INSPIRED DREAM 10 63.2 0:11.81 1:13.04 [2] 0:59.67 [3] 0:47.84 [3] 0:35.78 [3] 0:23.80 [2] 0:11.99 [1] 0.1L 0:35.78 +1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 400m (0:13.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.06) (0:11.98) (0:11.81) (0:11.99)

3 8 LA BELLA DIVA 4 63.6 0:11.82 1:13.53 [3] 0:59.97 [5] 0:47.99 [5] 0:35.94 [5] 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.05 [4] 2.9L 0:35.94 +1

Sariah Champkin Overall 400m (0:13.56) (0:11.98) (0:12.05) (0:12.07) (0:11.82) (0:12.05)

4 12 VAN D'ORO 8 64.2 0:11.64 1:13.43 [4] 1:00.28 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:36.65 [1] 0:24.35 [1] 0:12.32 [2] 3.1L 0:36.65 -1

Heidi Gillie 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:11.64) (0:11.99) (0:12.30) (0:12.03) (0:12.32)

5 2 KITEMA 6 63.7 0:11.79 1:13.46 [5] 0:59.60 [6] 0:47.69 [7] 0:35.66 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:11.79 [5] 3.6L 0:35.66 +3

Anthony Allen Overall 200m (0:13.86) (0:11.91) (0:12.03) (0:12.04) (0:11.83) (0:11.79)

6 5 PRIMARY WITNESS 1 63.3 0:11.85 1:13.87 [6] 0:59.97 [7] 0:48.12 [6] 0:36.12 [6] 0:24.10 [6] 0:12.09 [6] 4.9L 0:36.12 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.85) (0:12.00) (0:12.02) (0:12.01) (0:12.09)

7 10 ALL GIRLS SPARKLE 7 63.4 0:11.80 1:14.75 [7] 1:01.53 [2] 0:49.73 [2] 0:37.64 [2] 0:25.24 [4] 0:12.77 [7] 9.2L 0:37.64 -3

Olivia Kendal Overall 1000m (0:13.22) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:12.47) (0:12.77)

8 1 MORE SUCCESS 11 63.7 0:11.99 1:14.75 [8] 1:00.77 [8] 0:48.57 [8] 0:36.54 [8] 0:24.31 [8] 0:11.99 [8] 10L 0:36.54 +3

Karl Zechner 1000m 200m (0:13.98) (0:12.20) (0:12.03) (0:12.23) (0:12.32) (0:11.99)

9 6 RENTA 2 63.8 0:12.14 1:15.90 [9] 1:01.86 [9] 0:49.54 [9] 0:37.38 [9] 0:25.24 [9] 0:12.85 [9] 16L 0:37.38 -4

Jake Molloy Overall 600m (0:14.04) (0:12.32) (0:12.16) (0:12.14) (0:12.39) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Kicks And Giggles (#7), The Magician (#3), Mcallar's Gold (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: HORROCKS' AND HULLICK Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 19:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.01
(0:13.30)

1:00.71
(0:11.46)

0:49.25
(0:11.58)

0:37.67
(0:12.15)

0:25.52
(0:12.72)

0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:37.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BELACON 12 64.8 0:11.48 1:14.01 [1] 1:00.02 [10] 0:48.54 [9] 0:36.72 [9] 0:24.79 [7] 0:12.50 [4] 1:14.01 0:36.72

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.93) (0:12.29) (0:12.50)

2 6 ASHMOLEAN 6 65.5 0:11.32 1:14.11 [2] 1:00.52 [4] 0:49.20 [3] 0:37.58 [3] 0:25.44 [3] 0:12.74 [3] 0.5L 0:37.58 +1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:12.14) (0:12.70) (0:12.74)

3 4 BLUEPRINT 5 63.9 0:11.64 1:14.14 [3] 0:59.94 [11] 0:48.24 [11] 0:36.60 [11] 0:24.56 [10] 0:12.32 [8] 0.6L 0:36.60 +5

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.20) (0:11.70) (0:11.64) (0:12.04) (0:12.24) (0:12.32)

4 1 BOOM CRUSHER 9 65.1 0:11.40 1:14.20 [4] 1:00.62 [3] 0:49.22 [4] 0:37.59 [4] 0:25.45 [4] 0:12.87 [2] 0.9L 0:37.59 +6

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.40) (0:11.63) (0:12.14) (0:12.58) (0:12.87)

5 12 FOREBEARS 8 66.1 0:11.24 1:14.26 [5] 1:00.74 [2] 0:49.50 [1] 0:37.92 [1] 0:25.77 [1] 0:13.05 [1] 1.1L 0:37.92 +3

Olivia Kendal 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:12.15) (0:12.72) (0:13.05)

6 11 SEVERINE 2 65.0 0:11.71 1:14.33 [6] 1:00.37 [9] 0:48.55 [10] 0:36.84 [10] 0:24.68 [11] 0:12.42 [10] 1.4L 0:36.84 +1

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.82) (0:11.71) (0:12.16) (0:12.26) (0:12.42)

7 10 SUPER FAIR 3 66.8 0:11.37 1:14.40 [7] 1:00.68 [5] 0:49.31 [5] 0:37.49 [5] 0:25.22 [6] 0:12.66 [7] 1.8L 0:37.49 +3

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.37) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:12.56) (0:12.66)

8 9 TIME FOR JACK 1 64.9 0:11.37 1:14.60 [8] 1:00.86 [6] 0:49.49 [6] 0:37.60 [6] 0:25.54 [5] 0:12.94 [6] 2.8L 0:37.60 -4

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.37) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.60) (0:12.94)

9 8 NEW JOY 11 66.7 0:11.54 1:14.63 [9] 1:00.87 [8] 0:49.33 [7] 0:37.42 [7] 0:25.26 [8] 0:12.78 [9] 3L 0:37.42 +6

Rhiannon Payne 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.54) (0:11.91) (0:12.16) (0:12.48) (0:12.78)

10 2 SEA OF CORTEZ 10 64.5 0:11.67 1:15.68 [10] 1:01.93 [7] 0:50.26 [8] 0:38.44 [8] 0:26.26 [9] 0:13.52 [11] 9L 0:38.44 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.67) (0:11.82) (0:12.18) (0:12.74) (0:13.52)

Scratched: Enterprise Success (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: HORROCKS' AND HULLICK Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 19:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.01
(0:13.30)

1:00.71
(0:11.46)

0:49.25
(0:11.58)

0:37.67
(0:12.15)

0:25.52
(0:12.72)

0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:37.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 L'IL BLINX 4 65.6 0:11.46 1:15.75 [11] 1:02.45 [1] 0:50.99 [2] 0:39.35 [2] 0:27.19 [2] 0:14.13 [5] 9.3L 0:39.35 -1

Chris Whiteley Overall 1000m (0:13.30) (0:11.46) (0:11.64) (0:12.16) (0:13.06) (0:14.13)

Scratched: Enterprise Success (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: WHITELEGG AND TATHAM Maiden Plate - 1625m

16 December 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.53
(0:14.62)

1:25.91
(0:11.07)

1:14.84
(0:11.72)

1:03.12
(0:12.07)

0:51.05
(0:12.48)

0:38.57
(0:12.61)

0:25.96
(0:13.01)

0:38.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FREE CARRY 2 70.6 0:10.83 1:40.53 [1] 1:25.67 [5] 1:14.84 [1] 1:03.12 [1] 0:51.05 [1] 0:38.57 [1] 0:25.96 [1] 0:38.57

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:14.86) (0:10.83) (0:11.72) (0:12.07) (0:12.48) (0:12.61) (0:13.01)

2 3 ROYAL GEORGE 11 69.7 0:10.87 1:40.74 [2] 1:25.55 [8] 1:14.68 [6] 1:03.30 [3] 0:51.11 [2] 0:38.64 [2] 0:25.88 [2] 0:38.64 +2

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:15.19) (0:10.87) (0:11.38) (0:12.19) (0:12.47) (0:12.76) (0:12.96)

3 6 WITH RESPECT 5 66.8 0:11.12 1:40.75 [3] 1:25.93 [4] 1:14.81 [4] 1:03.02 [6] 0:50.56 [6] 0:38.27 [6] 0:25.33 [6] 0:38.27 -4

Brodie Loy Overall 1400m (0:14.82) (0:11.12) (0:11.79) (0:12.46) (0:12.29) (0:12.94) (0:12.63)

4 5 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 3 67.4 0:11.19 1:41.67 [4] 1:26.67 [6] 1:15.48 [7] 1:03.72 [7] 0:50.94 [8] 0:38.71 [8] 0:25.99 [7] 0:38.71 +0

Micheal McDonald Overall 1400m (0:15.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.76) (0:12.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.72) (0:13.01)

5 1 DAWN PARTY 8 68.2 0:11.29 1:41.72 [5] 1:26.96 [2] 1:15.67 [5] 1:04.09 [5] 0:51.54 [5] 0:39.39 [5] 0:26.67 [3] 0:39.39 +9

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:14.76) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:12.55) (0:12.15) (0:12.72) (0:13.24)

6 8 MAGIC IN PARIS 7 68.0 0:10.94 1:41.95 [6] 1:27.14 [3] 1:16.20 [2] 1:04.41 [4] 0:52.12 [3] 0:39.70 [3] 0:26.69 [4] 0:39.70 -3

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:14.81) (0:10.94) (0:11.79) (0:12.29) (0:12.42) (0:13.01) (0:13.09)

7 9 LADY PARVATI 1 69.5 0:11.16 1:42.33 [7] 1:27.20 [7] 1:16.04 [8] 1:04.34 [8] 0:51.79 [7] 0:39.53 [7] 0:26.63 [8] 0:39.53 +3

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:15.13) (0:11.16) (0:11.70) (0:12.55) (0:12.26) (0:12.90) (0:13.23)

8 4 SNAKESKIN 10 67.7 0:11.16 1:43.14 [8] 1:28.52 [1] 1:17.36 [3] 1:05.71 [2] 0:53.28 [4] 0:40.86 [4] 0:27.85 [5] 0:40.86 +7

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:14.62) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:12.43) (0:12.42) (0:13.01) (0:13.53)

Scratched: Aynat (#12), Hopetoun Sunrise (#7), In The Picture (#10), Tavieslass (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: WHITELEGG AND TATHAM Maiden Plate - 1625m

16 December 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.95
(0:12.95)

0:38.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FREE CARRY 2 70.6 0:10.83 0:12.95 [1] 1:40.53 0:38.57

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:12.95)

2 3 ROYAL GEORGE 11 69.7 0:10.87 0:12.92 [2] 1.3L 0:38.64 +2

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.92)

3 6 WITH RESPECT 5 66.8 0:11.12 0:12.70 [3] 1.4L 0:38.27 -4

Brodie Loy Overall 1400m (0:12.70)

4 5 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 3 67.4 0:11.19 0:12.98 [6] 6.7L 0:38.71 +0

Micheal McDonald Overall 1400m (0:12.98)

5 1 DAWN PARTY 8 68.2 0:11.29 0:13.43 [4] 6.9L 0:39.39 +9

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:13.43)

6 8 MAGIC IN PARIS 7 68.0 0:10.94 0:13.60 [5] 8.2L 0:39.70 -3

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:13.60)

7 9 LADY PARVATI 1 69.5 0:11.16 0:13.40 [8] 10.2L 0:39.53 +3

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:13.40)

8 4 SNAKESKIN 10 67.7 0:11.16 0:14.32 [7] 15L 0:40.86 +7

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:14.32)

Scratched: Aynat (#12), Hopetoun Sunrise (#7), In The Picture (#10), Tavieslass (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAYNES - THINK PEOPLE THINK HAYNES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 2000m

16 December 2023 - 21:10

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.74
(0:15.50)

1:51.24
(0:11.22)

1:40.02
(0:11.53)

1:28.49
(0:11.90)

1:16.59
(0:12.05)

1:04.54
(0:12.54)

0:52.00
(0:12.78)

0:39.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 1 65.1 0:11.41 2:06.74 [1] 1:51.16 [2] 1:39.69 [2] 1:28.28 [2] 1:16.28 [3] 1:04.03 [3] 0:51.70 [3] 0:39.00

Sariah Champkin 1800m 1600m (0:15.58) (0:11.47) (0:11.41) (0:12.00) (0:12.25) (0:12.33) (0:12.70)

2 4 VISUAL ELEMENT 2 64.5 0:11.41 2:06.78 [2] 1:50.96 [5] 1:39.39 [5] 1:27.98 [5] 1:16.04 [5] 1:03.79 [5] 0:51.58 [5] 0:38.92 -1

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:15.82) (0:11.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:12.21) (0:12.66)

3 6 PACKAGE 5 65.6 0:11.28 2:07.26 [3] 1:51.23 [6] 1:39.65 [6] 1:28.37 [6] 1:16.34 [6] 1:04.05 [6] 0:51.79 [6] 0:39.16 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:16.03) (0:11.58) (0:11.28) (0:12.03) (0:12.29) (0:12.26) (0:12.63)

4 8 MT MORT SHARK 3 65.5 0:11.34 2:07.82 [4] 1:52.22 [3] 1:40.62 [3] 1:29.28 [3] 1:17.51 [2] 1:05.57 [2] 0:52.95 [2] 0:40.11 +9

Olivia Kendal 1600m 1600m (0:15.60) (0:11.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:12.62) (0:12.84)

5 2 SEA TREASURES 8 65.4 0:11.36 2:08.11 [5] 1:52.30 [4] 1:40.77 [4] 1:29.41 [4] 1:17.49 [4] 1:05.28 [4] 0:53.01 [4] 0:40.47 +13

Tyler Leslight 1600m 1600m (0:15.81) (0:11.53) (0:11.36) (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.27) (0:12.54)

6 1 HARBELLE 6 65.6 0:11.22 2:08.16 [6] 1:52.66 [1] 1:41.44 [1] 1:29.91 [1] 1:18.01 [1] 1:05.96 [1] 0:53.42 [1] 0:40.64 -1

Brodie Loy Overall 1800m (0:15.50) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.90) (0:12.05) (0:12.54) (0:12.78)

7 3 MAN OF HEART 4 65.3 0:11.27 2:08.44 [7] 1:52.09 [7] 1:40.35 [7] 1:29.08 [7] 1:17.27 [7] 1:05.14 [7] 0:52.90 [7] 0:40.23 +2

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:16.35) (0:11.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.81) (0:12.13) (0:12.24) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Artful Girl (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAYNES - THINK PEOPLE THINK HAYNES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 2000m

16 December 2023 - 21:10

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:39.22
(0:13.12)

0:26.10
(0:13.22)

0:12.88
(0:12.88)

0:39.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 1 65.1 0:11.41 0:39.00 [4] 0:26.07 [2] 0:12.88 [1] 2:06.74 0:39.00

Sariah Champkin 1800m 1600m (0:12.93) (0:13.19) (0:12.88)

2 4 VISUAL ELEMENT 2 64.5 0:11.41 0:38.92 [5] 0:25.84 [6] 0:12.75 [4] 0.2L 0:38.92 -1

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:13.08) (0:13.09) (0:12.75)

3 6 PACKAGE 5 65.6 0:11.28 0:39.16 [6] 0:26.42 [5] 0:13.36 [2] 3L 0:39.16 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:12.74) (0:13.06) (0:13.36)

4 8 MT MORT SHARK 3 65.5 0:11.34 0:40.11 [3] 0:27.13 [4] 0:13.81 [3] 6.3L 0:40.11 +9

Olivia Kendal 1600m 1600m (0:12.98) (0:13.32) (0:13.81)

5 2 SEA TREASURES 8 65.4 0:11.36 0:40.47 [2] 0:27.43 [3] 0:13.92 [6] 7.8L 0:40.47 +13

Tyler Leslight 1600m 1600m (0:13.04) (0:13.51) (0:13.92)

6 1 HARBELLE 6 65.6 0:11.22 0:40.64 [1] 0:27.52 [1] 0:14.07 [5] 8L 0:40.64 -1

Brodie Loy Overall 1800m (0:13.12) (0:13.45) (0:14.07)

7 3 MAN OF HEART 4 65.3 0:11.27 0:40.23 [7] 0:27.20 [7] 0:13.92 [7] 9.5L 0:40.23 +2

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:13.03) (0:13.28) (0:13.92)

Scratched: Artful Girl (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 21 December 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


